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Meno

MATUS Jakub
FENDEK Jakub
KOREN Lukas
GLODZAK Lukas
KEVE Abel
ERBAN Benjamin

Halové M-SsAZ

Bratislava 21.01.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2024.05.17. o 6:08

Nar.

1996
1991
1999
1999
1999
1989

Klub / Krajina

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK SOG Nitra

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Vykon
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